APPENDIX V-C
FORM E-3
[Vide rule 13(A) (2) (i)]

Application for a certificate of citizenship of Pakistan from a person domiciled in the
territories which before the 16" day of December, 1971 constituted the Province &ast
Pakistan but residing on that day or on 18 March, 1978 in a country beyond those
territories under the protection of a Pakistan pasport.

Particulars of Applicant

1. Full name of applicant

(d) in other country

19. Number of visits to Bangladesh after thé” TBecember, 1971 with periods of stay on eaclkas

20. Whether application for the nationality of atiier country was made after thé"Ify of December, 1¢



PARTICULARS OF APPLICANT'S FATHER

21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Father’'s name

PARTICULARS OF HUSBAND/WIFE

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34

35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

Husband’s/Wife name (with indication) whetherdhe is to be mentioned in the certificate oteitship
AS A CIlIZENS OF PaKiS AN
Place of birth

Number, date and place of issue of PaKiSta® a0
Date up to which the passpOrt iSIWaAS VAl
Number, date and place of issue of passpartheir country, ifany
Details of properties () IN PaKiS AN
(b) in the country Of re@SIAENCE
(c) inthe former East PaKistan
(d) in Other COUNTTY
Names of minor children and their ages and Name Age PlaceRifth
place of birth (with indication whether any ) o
or all of them are to be mentioned in the )

Name and address of close relation residing in Name Address Relationship

Date arrival in Pak
Pakistan and the date of their arrival here. el



41.

42.
43.
44,

45,

Name and address of close relation residing in Name Address &Rehship

Bangladesh

Documentary evidence of :-
i. former East Pakistan domicile
ii. educational qualifications
iii. repatriation of close relations to Pakistan after 18" day of December, 1971, with the approval
Whether application was made at any time ptesijofor the grant of a certificatef citizenship? If st

with what result?

S AN U

pPlace. ...

Date
Attestaton
DS N A O



